

Protein Roll (Item no. 385)

Protein Roll

Ingredients

water, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR (18%), WHEAT GLUTEN (12%), linseed (9%), sunflower seeds (8%), SOYA BRUISED GRAIN (7%), WHEAT FLOUR (3%), SOYA PROTEIN concentrate (3%), WHEAT PROTEIN HYDROLYSATE (2%), sunflower oil, salt, SESAME, yeast, WHEAT BRAN, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, apple fibre, acidulant regulator sodium acetate, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acidulant lactic acid

May contain: MILK, NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024